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LED Round Slim Panel Light
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WARRANTY RATED LOCATION

Intertek

SPECIFICATIONS

Wattage 6W/12W/18W/24W

Voltage 120V

Power Factor >0.95

Dimmable

PHYSICAL

Triac-dimmable

Operating Temperature

-20°C to 45°C (-4°F to 113°F)

Material Steel
Mounting Surface Mounted
Lens PS Diffuser
Finish White/Black
Lighting LED
CCT 3CCT:3000K/4000K/5000K
CRI 80+

PERFORMANCE

Warranty 3 years

Certifications

ETL, CETL File No.5017812

IP Rating IP44, Damp Location
LED Lifetime 35,000 hours
NOTES

Use only Indoor

LED’S SPECTRUM WAVE FORM

ENERGY CHART

SIZE LENGTH
inches
5 5
7 7
9 9
12 12

WIDTH

inches

5

HEIGHT

inches

0.6

0.6

0.6

0.6

WATTAGE

12

18

24

LUMENS

420

840

1260

1680

EFFICACY

Im/w

70

70

70

70

SPECTRUM DISTRIBUTION

800
Wavel ength (rm)




