

CERTIFICATIONS













SPECIFICATIONS

Wattage	6W/12W/18W/24W
Voltage	120V
Power Factor	>0.95
Dimmable	Triac-dimmable

PHYSICAL

Operating Temperature	-20°C to 45°C (-4°F to 113°F)			
Material	Steel			
Mounting	Surface Mounted			
Lens	PS Diffuser			
Finish	White/Black			
Lighting	LED			
CCT	3CCT:3000K/4000K/5000K			
CRI	80+			

PERFORMANCE

Warranty	3 years
Certifications	ETL, CETL File No.5017812
IP Rating	IP44, Damp Location
LED Lifetime	35,000 hours
NOTES	

NOTES

Use only Indoor

LED Round Slim Panel Light







ENERGY CHART

SIZE	LENGTH inches	WIDTH inches	HEIGHT inches	WATTAGE	LUMENS	EFFICACY Im/w
5	5	5	0.6	6	420	70
7	7	7	0.6	12	840	70
9	9	9	0.6	18	1260	70
12	12	12	0.6	24	1680	70

LED'S SPECTRUM WAVE FORM

SPECTRUM DISTRIBUTION



